

CWP No. 3750 of 2020

29.10.2020

Present: Mr. Sanjeev K. Suri, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Himanshu Mishra, Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, DAG, for the respondent-State.

Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.7.

(through video conferencing)

Pleadings if not already completed, be ensured to be completed before the next date. List on

24.11.2020.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

29th October, 2020
(kck)